
Judge's Signatures

2015 Fall Gasparilla Invite
Meet Results
Oct 10-11, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 10/10/2015 10:37:26 AM

Women / 1 / L1 b1 grp1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nyla Kirkland1052
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.050 9.450 9.1758.825 36.500
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Luci Main1111
Gymnastics USA

9.200 9.200 8.9008.925 36.225
2 2 1 4 2 

2 

Cailyn Rogers1051
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.350 8.725 9.2508.675 36.000
1 6 4 1 3 

3 

Brynn Sieben852
Temple Terrace

8.900 8.850 8.7508.550 35.050
5 4 6 5 4 

4 

Cimaya Pressley1433
Top Contenders

8.950 8.450 8.6008.900 34.900
4 7 2 8 5 

5 

Jenise Santiago1115
Gymnastics USA

8.625 8.775 8.9507.775 34.125
6 5 11 3 6 

6 

Gabriella Diaz1182
Titanium

8.550 8.900 8.4258.150 34.025
8 3 8 10 7 

7 

Hannah Shoham945
Victory GTC

8.350 8.050 8.7008.125 33.225
9T 9 9 6T 8 

8 

Ashley Riefler850
Temple Terrace

8.350 8.250 8.1008.000 32.700
9T 8 10 13 9 

9 

Alina Petkov946
Victory GTC

8.600 7.450 8.3008.250 32.600
7 11 7 12 10 

10 

Ellie Diez-Arguelles462
FGTC

8.200 7.300 8.3508.650 32.500
11T 12 5 11 11 

11 

Kaysani Santiago1114
Gymnastics USA

8.200 7.800 8.7007.100 31.800
11T 10 12 6T 12 

12 

Milada Perry849
Temple Terrace

8.150 6.650 8.5006.700 30.000
13 13 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 grp2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Jones463
FGTC

9.225 8.775 9.3008.750 36.050
1 5 4T 1 1 

1 

Aliya Daughtry464
FGTC

9.075 9.125 9.1758.650 36.025
2 2 7 2 2 

2 

Joelys Rodriguez864
Top Contenders

8.900 9.150 8.8009.025 35.875
4T 1 1 7 3 

3 

Brooke Ngo948
Victory GTC

9.000 8.725 9.0508.750 35.525
3 6 4T 3T 4 

4 

Angelina Diez947
Victory GTC

8.900 8.500 9.0508.950 35.400
4T 7 2 3T 5 

5 

Maewyn Sandifer1053
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.600 9.000 9.0258.425 35.050
9 3 8 5 6 

6 

Alexandria Romano865
Top Contenders

8.850 8.900 8.7508.225 34.725
6 4 9 8T 7 

7 

April Latta844
Temple Terrace

8.800 8.350 8.3508.825 34.325
7 8T 3 11T 8 

8 

Katelyn Skokowski867
Top Contenders

8.450 8.250 8.7508.700 34.150
12 11 6 8T 9 

9 

Arianna Brookins863
Top Contenders

8.625 8.050 8.7508.150 33.575
8 12 10 8T 10 

10 

Haven Neu949
Victory GTC

8.575 8.350 8.9257.600 33.450
10 8T 12 6 11 

11 

Macy Lee845
Temple Terrace

8.550 8.275 8.3507.800 32.975
11 10 11 11T 12 

12 

Olivia Lewis846
Temple Terrace

8.050 7.650 7.0006.400 29.100
13 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 grp3
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Francis Torrealba468
FGTC

9.425 9.675 9.4759.500 38.075
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Yeva Melnichenko1055
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.250 8.850 9.4509.325 36.875
2 7 3 2 2 

2 

Jenesys Amores466
FGTC

9.150 9.150 9.0509.400 36.750
3 4 2 6 3 

3 

Sophie Perales465
FGTC

9.125 9.350 9.3008.850 36.625
4 2 5 3 4 

4 

Kate Guthrie1057
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.750 9.250 9.1258.650 35.775
7T 3 7 4 5 

5 

Ella Schnapp1054
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.750 9.000 8.9009.075 35.725
7T 6 4 8 6 

6 

Londyn Moyett1056
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.950 9.050 9.0757.900 34.975
5 5 11 5 7 

7 

Lucy Bleacher950
Victory GTC

8.650 8.400 8.7008.825 34.575
9 9 6 10 8 

8 

Livia Mcclure952
Victory GTC

8.850 8.450 8.6008.325 34.225
6 8 10 11 9 

9 

Kylie Thompson953
Victory GTC

8.550 7.700 8.8508.400 33.500
10 13 9 9 10 

10 

Madison Cardinal951
Victory GTC

8.400 8.050 8.9507.800 33.200
11T 11 12 7 11 

11 

Maya Osvald467
FGTC

8.400 8.300 7.7508.475 32.925
11T 10 8 13 12 

12 

Janie Lynn847
Temple Terrace

8.100 7.750 7.8007.075 30.725
13 12 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 grp4
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsey Jackson1058
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.300 9.650 9.8009.525 38.275
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Navarro542
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 9.325 9.1759.225 36.925
4 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Dylan Barber1429
Gymnastics USA

9.350 9.125 9.1508.950 36.575
1 4 6 3 3 

3 

Sibel Garcia470
FGTC

9.100 9.000 8.8009.225 36.125
6 5 2T 12 4 

4 

Faith Sanchez866
Top Contenders

9.150 9.200 8.9758.675 36.000
5 3 10 6 5 

5 

Madelyn Hannah541
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 8.900 8.8759.050 35.625
9 6 5 9T 6 

6 

Abby Turlington954
Victory GTC

8.450 8.450 8.9509.175 35.025
12 9 4 7 7 

7 

Olivia Eidelman1432
Gymnastics USA

8.600 8.825 8.8508.575 34.850
10 7 11 11 8 

8 

Djina Alicante-Stuesse843
Temple Terrace

8.575 8.500 8.9008.750 34.725
11 8 9 8 9 

9 

Sanai Lester469
FGTC

9.000 7.825 9.0258.800 34.650
8 12 7 5 10 

10 

Ava Betzner1435
Gymnastics USA

9.250 7.750 9.0508.525 34.575
3 13 12 4 11 

11 

Kayla Behling862
Top Contenders

9.050 7.850 8.8758.775 34.550
7 11 8 9T 12 

12 

Jilliana Overdorff848
Temple Terrace

8.325 8.300 8.1008.150 32.875
13 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 grp5
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Klimas1059
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.150 9.500 9.5509.450 37.650
4T 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Emmerson Harvey1184
Titanium

9.300 9.450 9.3509.150 37.250
3 2 4 2 2 

2 

Sarah Proper1112
Gymnastics USA

9.425 9.050 9.1509.450 37.075
1 4T 1T 3 3 

3 

Scarlett Hunter471
FGTC

9.400 9.000 9.1009.050 36.550
2 6T 5 4 4 

4 

Kaylee Gunabe955
Victory GTC

9.050 8.675 9.0009.400 36.125
7 12 3 5T 5 

5 

Cypress Lewis1185
Titanium

8.900 9.050 9.0008.825 35.775
10 4T 7T 5T 6 

6 

Ruthie Ramsey544
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 9.000 8.7508.875 35.725
6 6T 6 8T 7 

7 

Abigail Shaughnessy851
Temple Terrace

8.800 9.225 8.7508.825 35.600
12 3 7T 8T 8 

8 

Kate Blondell540
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.025 9.000 8.7008.400 35.125
8 6T 10 10 9 

9 

Emily Bailly472
FGTC

8.850 8.750 8.6008.675 34.875
11 10 9 11 10 

10 

Madison Powers543
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 8.725 8.8008.150 34.625
9 11 11 7 11 

11 

Lianiris Jacobs1436
Gymnastics USA

9.150 8.875 8.3507.700 34.075
4T 9 12 13 12 

12 

Leomi Almonte1412
Squeeze Athletics

8.650 7.900 8.4756.600 31.625
13 13 13 12 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / L1 b1 grp6
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Rodgers475
FGTC

9.275 9.600 9.5009.525 37.900
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia Dominguez473
FGTC

9.425 9.525 9.3509.250 37.550
1 2 2T 4 2 

2 

Katayoun Meyer478
FGTC

9.275 9.100 9.3009.200 36.875
4T 5T 5 5T 3 

3 

Riley Nelson873
Top Contenders

9.250 9.100 9.4259.025 36.800
6T 5T 8 2T 4 

4 

Isabella Medina476
FGTC

9.250 8.825 9.4259.250 36.750
6T 10 2T 2T 5 

5 

Madison Diaz1183
Titanium

9.175 9.150 9.1759.175 36.675
11 4 6 8 6 

6 

Nicole Barrs1181
Titanium

9.200 9.400 8.8509.150 36.600
10 3 7 12 7T

7T

Madison Giles1424
Titanium

9.300 8.950 9.1009.250 36.600
3 7 2T 10 7T

7T

Elisa Viera1116
Gymnastics USA

9.250 8.850 9.3008.775 36.175
6T 9 10 5T 9 

9 

Katerina Ruggieri1113
Gymnastics USA

9.250 8.900 9.1258.475 35.750
6T 8 11 9 10 

10 

Delaney Novak477
FGTC

9.150 8.350 9.0508.900 35.450
12 13 9 11 11 

11 

Amanda Sierra1437
Gymnastics USA

9.375 8.550 9.2008.300 35.425
2 11 13 7 12 

12 

Daniella Dominguez474
FGTC

8.650 8.400 8.6008.425 34.075
13 12 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC L 113.875 28.250 28.800 28.425 28.400
21 1 1

2 Dinamo Gymnastics L 113.600 27.900 28.600 28.300 28.800
13 2 2

3 Gymnastics USA L 110.500 28.150 27.375 27.325 27.650
32 3 4

4 Victory GTC L 107.475 26.950 25.900 27.525 27.100
44 5 3

5 Temple Terrace L 105.875 26.500 26.575 26.400 26.400
55 4 5
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Titanium S 111.000 27.800 28.000 27.575 27.625
11 1 1

2 Top Contenders S 109.000 27.450 27.450 26.825 27.275
22 2 3

3 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 108.650 27.325 27.325 27.150 26.850
33 3 2
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